C
er
am
ic
 C
ap
s,
 S

MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Tolerance
±
Reel Qty.Value
(pF)
Volt
(DC)
Please call a Mouser representative for information of product not listed.
Price per
Piece500
Price Each
100501
Case
Size
81-ERB1885C2D3R9BDX1	 ERB1885C2D3R9BDX1D	 0603	 3.9	 200	 .1pF	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-ERB188C2D4R3CDX1D	 ERB1885C2D4R3CDX1D	 0603	 4.3	 200	 .25pF	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-ERB188C2D4R7BDX1D	 ERB1885C2D4R7BDX1D	 0603	 4.7	 200	 .1pF	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-ERB188C2D5R1CDX1D	 ERB1885C2D5R1CDX1D	 0603	 5.1	 200	 .25pF	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-ERB188C2D6R2CDX1D	 ERB1885C2D6R2CDX1D	 0603	 6.2	 200	 .25pF	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-ERB1885C2D6R8CDX1	 ERB1885C2D6R8CDX1D	 0603	 6.8	 200	 .25pF	   	   	   	   	 4000
81-ERB21B5C2D1R0CDX1	 ERB21B5C2D1R0CDX1L	 0805	 1.0	 200	 .25pF	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-ERB21B5C2D1R2CL	 ERB21B5C2D1R2CDX1L	 0805	 1.2	 200	 .25pF	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-ERB21B5C2D1R6CL	 ERB21B5C2D1R6CDX1L	 0805	 1.6	 200	 .25pF	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-ERB21B5C2D1R8CL	 ERB21B5C2D1R8CDX1L	 0805	 1.8	 200	 .25pF	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-ERB21B5C2D2R0CL	 ERB21B5C2D2R0CDX1L	 0805	 2.0	 200	 .25pF	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-ERB21B5C2D3R0CDXL	 ERB21B5C2D3R0CDX1L	 0805	 3.0	 200	 .25pF	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-ERB21BC2D3R3CDX1L	 ERB21B5C2D3R3CDX1L	 0805	 3.3	 200	 .25pF	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-ERB21B5C2D3R6CL	 ERB21B5C2D3R6CDX1L	 0805	 3.6	 200	 .25pF	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-ERB21BC2D3R9CDX1L	 ERB21B5C2D3R9CDX1L	 0805	 3.9	 200	 .25pF	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-ERB21BC2D5R1CDX1L	 ERB21B5C2D5R1CDX1L	 0805	 5.1	 200	 .25pF	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-ERB21BC2D5R6DDX1L	 ERB21B5C2D5R6DDX1L	 0805	 5.6	 200	 .5pF	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-ERB21BC2D6R2DDX1L	 ERB21B5C2D6R2DDX1L	 0805	 6.2	 200	 .5pF	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-ERB21BC2D8R2DDX1L	 ERB21B5C2D8R2DDX1L	 0805	 8.2	 200	 .5pF	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-ERB21BC2D100JDX1L	 ERB21B5C2D100JDX1L	 0805	 10	 200	 5%	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-ERB21BC2D150JDX1L	 ERB21B5C2D150JDX1L	 0805	 15	 200	 5%	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-ERB21BC2D180JDX1L	 ERB21B5C2D180JDX1L	 0805	 18	 200	 5%	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-ERB21BC2D220JDX1L	 ERB21B5C2D220JDX1L	 0805	 22	 200	 5%	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-ERB21BC2D390JDX1L	 ERB21B5C2D390JDX1L	 0805	 39	 200	 5%	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-ERB21BC2D430JDX1L	 ERB21B5C2D430JDX1L	 0805	 43	 200	 5%	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-ERB21BC2D470JDX1L	 ERB21B5C2D470JDX1L	 0805	 47	 200	 5%	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-ERB21B5C2D560JDX1	 ERB21B5C2D560JDX1L	 0805	 56	 200	 5%	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-ERB21BC2D620JDX1L	 ERB21B5C2D620JDX1L	 0805	 62	 200	 5%	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-ERB21B5C2D680JDX1	 ERB21B5C2D680JDX1L	 0805	 68	 200	 5%	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-ERB21BC2D910JDX1L	 ERB21B5C2D910JDX1L	 0805	 91	 200	 5%	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-ERB21B5C2A121JDX1	 ERB21B5C2A121JDX1L	 0805	 120	 100	 5%	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-ERB21B5C2A131JL	 ERB21B5C2A131JDX1L	 0805	 130	 100	 5%	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-ERB21B5C2A141JL	 ERB21B5C2A141JDX1L	 0805	 140	 100	 5%	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-ERB21BC1H151JDX1L	 ERB21B5C1H151JDX1L	 0805	 150	 50	 5%	   	   	   	   	 3000
81-ERB32QC2H3R3CDX1L	 ERB32Q5C2H3R3CDX1L	 1210	 3.3	 500	 5%	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-ERB32QC2H4R7CDX1L	 ERB32Q5C2H4R7CDX1L	 1210	 4.7	 500	 5%	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-ERB32QC2H5R1CDX1L	 ERB32Q5C2H5R1CDX1L	 1210	 5.1	 500	 5%	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-ERB32Q5C2H100JDX1	 ERB32Q5C2H100JDX1L	 1210	 10	 500	 5%	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-ERB32QC2H120JDX1L	 ERB32Q5C2H120JDX1L	 1210	 12	 500	 5%	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-ERB32Q5C2H150JDX1	 ERB32Q5C2H150JDX1L	 1210	 15	 500	 5%	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-ERB32Q5C2H180JDX1	 ERB32Q5C2H180JDX1L	 1210	 18	 500	 5%	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-ERB32QC2H220JDX1L	 ERB32Q5C2H220JDX1L	 1210	 22	 500	 5%	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-ERB32QC2H360JDX1L	 ERB32Q5C2H360JDX1L	 1210	 36	 500	 5%	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-ERB32Q5C2H390JDX1	 ERB32Q5C2H390JDX1L	 1210	 39	 500	 5%	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-ERB32Q5C2H470JDXL	 ERB32Q5C2H470JDX1L	 1210	 47	 500	 5%	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-ERB32QC2H560JDX1L	 ERB32Q5C2H560JDX1L	 1210	 56	 500	 5%	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-ERB32QC2H680JDX1L	 ERB32Q5C2H680JDX1L	 1210	 68	 500	 5%	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-ERB32QC2H101JDX1L	 ERB32Q5C2H101JDX1L	 1210	 100	 500	 5%	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-ERB32QC2H121JDX1L	 ERB32Q5C2H121JDX1L	 1210	 120	 500	 5%	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-ERB32QC2D221JDX1L	 ERB32Q5C2D221JDX1L	 1210	 220	 200	 5%	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-ERB32Q5C2A471JDX1	 ERB32Q5C2A471JDX1L	 1210	 470	 100	 5%	   	   	   	   	 2000
81-ERB32Q5C1H102JDX1	 ERB32Q5C1H102JDX1L	 1210	 1000	 50	 5%	   	   	   	   	 2000
0603 0805 1210Case Sizes
Cross Reference
Communication
Equipment